50 www.nightsearcher.co.uk
EcoStar Pro Flodlights
Industrial Floodlights, Low Energy Consumption and Extremely Durable Aluminium
Scan for multi-language information
• Robust aluminium casing
• 120° beam angle
• Adjustable bracket
• Can operate on power sources between 85V-265V AC 50-60Hz
• Low heat emission = with no cool down required before storage
• Designed for industrial applications
• Toughened glass lens
• 0.5 metre cable
• High performance heat sink
110V or 240V
6,000lm (50W)
Choose Lumens:
12,000lm (100W)
Single or double
light head
Choose:
IP65
120°
EcoStar Pro 50W EcoStar Pro 100W
1 head - 6,000 lumens 1 head - 12,000 lumens
110V or 240V
High
IP65
CODE NSESPRO50 NSESPRO100
Scaffold bracket
Optional
SPSCAFFOLDBRACKET
2 model available: